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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca l Bea rs X 197.475 49.150 49.425 49.425 49.475

12 1 1

2 Iow a Haw ks X 196.225 49.200 48.850 49.050 49.125

21 3 2

3 AS U S un Devils X 195.775 48.900 49.150 48.775 48.950

33 2 3

4 BYU Cougars X 193.775 48.850 48.350 48.125 48.450

44 4 4
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

Andi Li910 9.725 9.975 9.9009.850 39.450Ca l Bea rs1 

Em ily W hite1118 9.800 9.875 9.8259.900 39.400AS U S un Devils2 

M addie  W illiam s914 9.750 9.825 9.8509.900 39.325Ca l Bea rs3 

Nevaeh DeS ouva904 9.900 9.850 9.6759.875 39.300Ca l Bea rs4 

EM jae  F raz ie r905 9.750 9.400 9.9509.950 39.050Ca l Bea rs5T

Hannah S charf1114 9.825 9.775 9.9009.550 39.050AS U S un Devils5T

Gracie  Reeves1112 9.800 9.850 9.5259.825 39.000AS U S un Devils7 
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

M ya Lauzon1T 909 Ca l Bea rs 9.925 0.000__.___

Linda  Ziva t1T 1018 Iow a Haw ks 9.925 0.000__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouva3 904 Ca l Bea rs 9.900 0.025__.___

A llison Zuhlke4 1019 Iow a Haw ks 9.875 0.050__.___

Je rQuavia  Henderson5 1006 Iow a Haw ks 9.850 0.075__.___

Hannah S charf6T 1114 AS U S un Devils 9.825 0.100__.___

Ella  Cesa r io6T 903 Ca l Bea rs 9.825 0.100__.___

Em ily W hite8T 1118 AS U S un Devils 9.800 0.125__.___

Gracie  Reeves8T 1112 AS U S un Devils 9.800 0.125__.___

A llix  M ason8T 1213 BYU Cougars 9.800 0.125__.___

Kar ina  M unoz8T 1012 Iow a Haw ks 9.800 0.125__.___

S ydney Benson12T 1202 BYU Cougars 9.775 0.150__.___

Rebekah R ipley12T 1218 BYU Cougars 9.775 0.150__.___

M addie  W illiam s14T 914 Ca l Bea rs 9.750 0.175__.___

EM jae  F raz ie r14T 905 Ca l Bea rs 9.750 0.175__.___

Gianna  M ase lla14T 1010 Iow a Haw ks 9.750 0.175__.___

Kylie  Eaquinto14* 1206 BYU Cougars 9.750 0.175__.___

Jordyn Jas low14* 1105 AS U S un Devils 9.750 0.175__.___

Kenda ll Laplante14* 1008 Iow a Haw ks 9.750 0.175__.___

S ophie  Dudley14T 1204 BYU Cougars 9.750 0.175__.___

Andi Li21T 910 Ca l Bea rs 9.725 0.200__.___

Jada  M angahas21T 1109 AS U S un Devils 9.725 0.200__.___

Elease  Rollins21T 1219 BYU Cougars 9.725 0.200__.___

Anaya  S m ith21T 1115 AS U S un Devils 9.725 0.200__.___
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Andi Li1 910 Ca l Bea rs 9.975 0.000__.___

Gabby Pe rea2T 911 Ca l Bea rs 9.900 0.075__.___

Anyssa  A lva rado2T 1200 BYU Cougars 9.900 0.075__.___

Em ily W hite4T 1118 AS U S un Devils 9.875 0.100__.___

Ella  Cesa r io4T 903 Ca l Bea rs 9.875 0.100__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouva6T 904 Ca l Bea rs 9.850 0.125__.___

Gracie  Reeves6T 1112 AS U S un Devils 9.850 0.125__.___

S arah C la rk6T 1102 AS U S un Devils 9.850 0.125__.___

Lindsey Hunte r6T 1209 BYU Cougars 9.850 0.125__.___

M addie  W illiam s10T 914 Ca l Bea rs 9.825 0.150__.___

A llison Zuhlke10T 1019 Iow a Haw ks 9.825 0.150__.___

Kylie  Eaquinto10* 1206 BYU Cougars 9.825 0.150__.___

Kenda ll Laplante10* 1008 Iow a Haw ks 9.825 0.150__.___

Jada  M angahas14 1109 AS U S un Devils 9.800 0.175__.___

Hannah S charf15T 1114 AS U S un Devils 9.775 0.200__.___

Kareena  M csw eeny15T 1011 Iow a Haw ks 9.775 0.200__.___

Aubrey Nick17 1013 Iow a Haw ks 9.750 0.225__.___

M ar issa  Rojas18 1015 Iow a Haw ks 9.675 0.300__.___

C ienna  S am iley19 1113 AS U S un Devils 9.650 0.325__.___

S ydney Benson20 1202 BYU Cougars 9.625 0.350__.___

Gianna  M ase lla21 1010 Iow a Haw ks 9.475 0.500__.___

EM jae  F raz ie r22 905 Ca l Bea rs 9.400 0.575__.___

Anna  Bram ble tt23 1203 BYU Cougars 9.150 0.825__.___

A llix  M ason24 1213 BYU Cougars 9.050 0.925__.___
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EM jae  F raz ie r1 905 Ca l Bea rs 9.950 0.000__.___

Em ily W hite2T 1118 AS U S un Devils 9.900 0.050__.___

M addie  W illiam s2T 914 Ca l Bea rs 9.900 0.050__.___

Aubrey Nick2T 1013 Iow a Haw ks 9.900 0.050__.___

Elease  Rollins2T 1219 BYU Cougars 9.900 0.050__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouva6 904 Ca l Bea rs 9.875 0.075__.___

Andi Li7T 910 Ca l Bea rs 9.850 0.100__.___

M ya  Lauzon7T 909 Ca l Bea rs 9.850 0.100__.___

A llix  M ason7T 1213 BYU Cougars 9.850 0.100__.___

A lexa  Ebe ling7T 1004 Iow a Haw ks 9.850 0.100__.___

Gracie  Reeves11T 1112 AS U S un Devils 9.825 0.125__.___

M ar issa  Rojas11T 1015 Iow a Haw ks 9.825 0.125__.___

Ade line  Kenlin13 1007 Iow a Haw ks 9.800 0.150__.___

Gabby Pe rea14T 911 Ca l Bea rs 9.775 0.175__.___

Kayla  Lee14T 1107 AS U S un Devils 9.775 0.175__.___

Lauren Ono16 1216 BYU Cougars 9.750 0.200__.___

S arah C la rk17 1102 AS U S un Devils 9.725 0.225__.___

A llison Zuhlke18 1019 Iow a Haw ks 9.675 0.275__.___

Hannah S charf19 1114 AS U S un Devils 9.550 0.400__.___

M ina  M argra f20 1212 BYU Cougars 9.525 0.425__.___

S kye  Harper21 1104 AS U S un Devils 9.225 0.725__.___

Je rQuavia  Henderson22 1006 Iow a Haw ks 9.200 0.750__.___

Eliza  M illa r23 1215 BYU Cougars 9.100 0.850__.___

He idi S chooley24 1220 BYU Cougars 9.075 0.875__.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : P o w a y  G y m n a s t ic s



S u p e r  1 6  P re se n te d  B y  O zo n e
Event Results  - Floor
Ja n 6-7, 2023

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /7 /2 0 2 3  1 :5 8  P M

W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

EM jae  F raz ie r1 905 Ca l Bea rs 9.950 0.000__.___

M ya  Lauzon2 909 Ca l Bea rs 9.925 0.025__.___

Andi Li3T 910 Ca l Bea rs 9.900 0.050__.___

Hannah S charf3T 1114 AS U S un Devils 9.900 0.050__.___

Ade line  Kenlin3T 1007 Iow a Haw ks 9.900 0.050__.___

Jada  M angahas6T 1109 AS U S un Devils 9.875 0.075__.___

Je rQuavia  Henderson6T 1006 Iow a Haw ks 9.875 0.075__.___

M addie  W illiam s8T 914 Ca l Bea rs 9.850 0.100__.___

Gabby Pe rea8T 911 Ca l Bea rs 9.850 0.100__.___

Em ily W hite10T 1118 AS U S un Devils 9.825 0.125__.___

Linda  Ziva t10T 1018 Iow a Haw ks 9.825 0.125__.___

Jordyn Jas low10T 1105 AS U S un Devils 9.825 0.125__.___

Ba iley Libby10T 1009 Iow a Haw ks 9.825 0.125__.___

Aubrey Nick14T 1013 Iow a Haw ks 9.700 0.250__.___

Elease  Rollins14T 1219 BYU Cougars 9.700 0.250__.___

S ophie  Dudley14T 1204 BYU Cougars 9.700 0.250__.___

He idi S chooley14T 1220 BYU Cougars 9.700 0.250__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouva18T 904 Ca l Bea rs 9.675 0.275__.___

Rebekah R ipley18T 1218 BYU Cougars 9.675 0.275__.___

Eliza  M illa r18T 1215 BYU Cougars 9.675 0.275__.___

Gracie  Reeves21 1112 AS U S un Devils 9.525 0.425__.___

S ydney Benson22T 1202 BYU Cougars 9.500 0.450__.___

Kayla  Lee22T 1107 AS U S un Devils 9.500 0.450__.___

Gianna  M ase lla24 1010 Iow a Haw ks 9.075 0.875__.___
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